Woodstock 5k 2009
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Phil Shea Jr.
Kyle Anderson
Zury Oates

Gary Longhi
Rebecca Huben
Rocco Pietrofesa
Shawn Kimmel
Steve Shallenkamp
Gill Anderson
Deanna Baum
Chrystal Delisio
Dean Rodgers
Jennifer Labrenz
Danielle Cawoods
Carol Dewar
David Dannenberg
Peter Lieblina
Kevin Trombly
Noah Karberg
Michael Saloi
Delphine Gueren
Natalie Martin
Alexander Schaef
David Hayes

Jim Becker
Meredith Nocilla
Liz Hall

Steve Bresler
Martin Wame
Melody Tokash
Rebecca Foster
Joel Bogart

Rick Eckharot
Lorenzo Mazzuca
Bob Lazerson
William Baumann
Ashley Britell
Larry Futrell

Holly Bachor
Darleen Seymour
Sarah Hack

Carlo Perez
Marisa Vannotty-Casabura
Christine Perez
Lucia Von Reusner
Susan Von Reusner
Marianne Simms
Margaux Seche
Ruth Burrows
James Lindner
Tommy Sturzzeri
No Name

David Roach

17:05
18:35
18:56
19:19
19:40
19:47
19:58
20:11
21:22
21:16
21:41
21:43
23:00
23:11
23:22
23:29
23:37
23:52
24.04
24:10
24:24
24:36
24:36
24:38
24:47
24:54
24:56
24:59
25:05
25:16
25:20
25:23
25:50
26:12
26:13
26:22
26:26
26:35
26:37
26:41
26:48
26:49
27:04
27:12
27:16
27:17
27:35
27:39
27:44
27:51
28:14
28:15
28:16



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Douglas Wheeler
Stuart Breed

Joe Stack

Mary Masterson
Lynn Battista
Ken Polinskie
Laura Huben
Barren Hanrahan
John Spindler
Camelo Valentine
No Name

Jason Kaltz
Caroline Chant
Sophia Alter

Jill Berdugo
Carma Haas
Carole Kelder
Stephanie Barnes
Ornella Mazzuca
Brian Mahoney
Scott Shaw
Robert Larubbio
Allison Phillips
Jodee Keller
Betty Zeeb
Alison Becker
Sarah Hatch
Richard Eckhardt
Gerry Bresler
Jane Struzzeri
MeaganFrandino
Jorge Camunas
Debra Preisinger
Charlie Matlock
Marc Adin

Alan Adin

Len Waters
Maria Vidacovich
Laurie Mulford
Linda Nelson

Al Maikels
Norman Aronson
Emily Aronson
Julie Middleton
Kathleen Balthazar
Steve Goran

28:17
28:27
28:38
28:46
28:58
28:59
29:09
29:22
29:27
29:34
29:53
30:13
30:15
30:28
30:44
30:57
31:13
31:34
31:46
31:53
32:00
32:27
32:42
33:00
33:22
33:51
33:56
34:00
34:24
34:33
34:37
34:56
35:36
35:47
36:45
36:46
36:56
37:16
37:26
37:48
38:15
39:19
39:20
39:49
43:42
57:55



Woodstock 15k 2009

Pat Cullen

Nick Brundage
Robert Muller
Joe Haas

Chris Neher
Ryan McCann
Tony Adamis
Roy Zeeb
Alfredo Mazzuca
10  Pat Lopiano

11  Brian Nagle

12 Mark Coleman
13  Scott Costley
14  David Shepler
15  Joe McCarthy
16  Danny Marks
17 Frank Robes
18 David Seche

19 Frank Paone
20  Doug Foster

21  Jason Taylor
22 lam Erne

23  Bob Carey

24 Sarah Bird

25  Travis Nevins
26 Mark Tiano

27 Dave Chandler
28 Scott Davis

29  Laura Wong-Pan
30 Jim Donovan
31 Chris Gallo

32 John Crick

33  Arthur Boyko
34  Julie Crick

35  Vince Kelder
36  Doug Freese
37 Rich Van Kleck
38 Frank Broderick
39 Nat Collins

40 Matt Merchant
41 Julia Spiegal

42 Sue Klein

43  Sue Hoger

44  Cheryl Lange
45  George Hendrickson
46 Michael Beames
47  Edward Lyons
48 Matthais Von Reusner
49  Vince Veltre

50 James McNulty
51  Terry Newman
52 John Nuss

53  Art Burchfield
54  Mary Denitto
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54:19

57:23

58:42

59:06

59:47

1:00:50
1:02:09
1:02:32

1:03:51

1:04:09
1:04:14
1:05:40
1:05:43
1:05:57
1:06:29
1:07:21
1:08:07
1:08:47
1:08:52
1:08:54
1:09:04
1:09:17
1:09:18
1:09:38
1:10:00
1:10:21
1:10:47
1:10:58
1:11:09
1:11:14
1:11:15
1:11:22
1:11:29
1:11:29
1:11:34
1:11:53
1:12:02
1:12:19
1:12:25
1:12:51
1:12:58
1:13:08
1:13:17
1:13:20
1:13:32
1:13:59
1:14:08
1:14:35
1:14:51
1:15:04
1:15:05
1:15:06
1:15:08
1:16:07
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Charles Babcock
Karen Garner
Farrier Golgoski
Jere Preisinger
Joe Johnson
Colleen Hack
Daniel Morgan
Jim Kennedy
Joel Cook
Gillian Harper
Chris Myers
Reilly Hayes
Jeanne Muskat
Margaret Gilman
Mark Brill

Mark Hoban

Phil Shea

Mark Lavitan
Mary Veltre
Natalie Gellerman
Tom Struzzeri
Kelly Wilson
Kathy Fitzgerald
Ed Sims

Linda Schrader
Shawna Walsh
Jennifer Borrero
Adina Callejo
Chris Walsh

Sally Dwyer-McNulty

Karen Spinozzi
Lainey Rudolph
Kathleen Macrillo
Amy Surkin
William Frandino
Percy Valdivia
Elizabeth Levine
Dennis Collins
Charlotte Adamis
Saul Zuchman
Ken Roll

Eleni Karolis
Benita Auge
Marlene Tuma
Erica Peterson
Michael Spang
Sondra Buono
Gabriel Buono
Karen Bryant
Barbara Sorrell
Gail Kiernan
Kristen Roberts
Everett White
Peter Markman
Elaine Grega
Dawn Scherer

1:16:14
1:16:16
1:16:32
1:16:47
1:17:06
1:17:15
1:17:17
1:17:45
1:18:02
1:18:36
1:18:41
1:19:10
1:19:20
1:19:29
1:19:34
1:19:52
1:20:09
1:20:17
1:20:41
1:20:50
1:21:11
1:21:25
1:22:02
1:22:04
1:22:20
1:22:44
1:23:01
1:23:10
1:23:20
1:23:33
1:24:08
1:24:14
1:24:30
1:24:45
1:25:16
1:25:21
1:25:33
1:25:34
1:27:32
1:27:47
1:28:00
1:28:46
1:29:11
1:29:26
1:29:35
1:29:41
1:29:54
1:29:54
1:29:55
1:29:56
1:30:18
1:30:30
1:32:00
1:32:01
1:32:13
1:32:46



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Larry Byrne
Cindy Pomarico
Rick Manetey
Diane Sellazo
Roger Billings
Michael Maguire
Marla Brucker
Anita Reibel
Erika Butler
Caroline Trzcinski
Nancy Nero
Bonnie Maroney
Susan Goldberg
Kate Kortbus
Edgar Parker
Theresa Fall
Nicole Nielson
Alison Kerr

Erika Abraham
Charles Silverberg
Kathleen Tersigni
Mike Obermayer
Steve Obermayer
Charles Fox
Greg Taylor
Linda Rosenthal
Carol Covas

Regina Tumidajewicz
Chester Tumidajewicz

Bob Tutt

1:33:06
1:33:58
1:34:09
1:34:10
1:34:54
1:34:59
1:35:59
1:36:49
1:37:21
1:37:30
1:37:47
1:37:51
1:38:05
1:38:55
1:39:15
1:39:59
1:40:10
1:40:11
1:40:33
1:41:10
1:42:29
1:44:16
1:45:46
1:45:56
1:46:16
2:00:00
2:00:00
2:14:45
2:14:45
2:17:53



